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CONTACT SHEET 

Immediately after contacting the 24/7 Emergency number, carrier /driver shall advise Odyssey Swift Solutions of the occurrence of the spill, leak, fire, … accident.
In case you cannot connect to the 24/7 Emergency number, call Odyssey Swift Solutions directly and immediately.   

First in Line Director Operations +48 691 870 164

2. Director Quality & EHSS +32 (0) 476 84 03 96

3. Director Procurement +32 (0) 492 466 598

4. Director Client Services +32 (0) 491 909 941

5. Managing Director + 32 (0) 498 19 85 05

Name Tel Mobile e-mail

Logistics Operations Team: Shipment, planning, execution & follow -up 

Sebastian Pawinski +48 583 19 19 15 +48 691 870 674 swiftsolutions@odysseylogistics.com

Teamlead Operations (Escalations)

Nina Kobus +48 691 341 945 +48 692 098 776 ninakobus@odysseylogistics.com

Finance & Adminstration Team: Questions regarding overdue payments

Joanna Bazydlo +48 587 87 88 07 swiftsolutionsPayments@odysseylogistics.com

Teamlead FAP (Escalations)

Dominik Kamrowski  +48 58 319 19 20 DominikKamrowski@odysseylogistics.com 

Director Logistics Operations (Escalations)

Przemyslaw Niemczyk +48 587 87 88 08 +48 691 870 164 przemyslawniemczyk@odysseylogistics.com

Name Tel Mobile e-mail

Timo Hersbach +32 (0) 473 34 09 39 timohersbach@odysseylogistics.com

Director Client Services  (Escalations)

Jos Muller +32(0)3 200 29 48 +32 (0)491 909 941 josmuller@odysseylogistics.com

Name Tel Mobile e-mail

For ALL Chemical Emergency Spills, Leaks, Fires, Exposures or Accidents the 24/7 Emergency telephone number must be called.  
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The emergency telephone number is  mentioned on the shipping documents, MSDS and/or product labels.
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Robert Faludi +32(0)3 200 29 16 +32(0)4 99 64 68 38 RobertFaludi@odysseylogistics.com 

Director Procurement

Dennis Verleysen +32(0)3 200 29 60 +32(0)492 466 598 dennisverleysen@odysseylogistics.com 

Name Tel Mobile e-mail

General e-mail account Complaint & Claims +32 (0)3 200 29 65 /86 /11 /56 Quality@odysseylogistics.com

Director Quality & EHSS (Escalations)

Geertrui Cerpentier +32 (0)3 200 29 13 +32 476 84 03 96 geertruicerpentier@odysseylogistics.com

Dangerous Goods Safety Advisor

Samantha Mathijssen Ossenblok +32 (0)3 200 29 65 samanthamatthijssenossenblok@odysseylogistics.com

Geertrui Cerpentier +32 (0)3 200 29 13 +32 476 84 03 96 geertruicerpentier@odysseylogistics.com

Working hours Operations department (responsible for shipment planning and execution)

Monday 8:00 - 18:00

Tuesday 8:00 - 18:00

Wednesday 8:00 - 18:00

Thursday 8:00 - 18:00

Friday 8:00 - 18:00

Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed
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